## **David Hayman Jewellers**

## David Hayman Jewellers Announces One-Day Le Vian Pop Up Trunk Show

Event attendees will have an opportunity to take 20% off on Le Vian's signature gemstone pieces, as well as receive a free 3 carat chocolate quartz stone with their purchase.

YORBA LINDA, California, November 6, 2018 (Newswire.com) - On Tuesday, November 13th from 10AM to 7PM, David Hayman Jewellers will be hosting a Le Vian pop-up shop at their Yorba Linda showroom. The fine jewelry brand, which specializes in exotic signature gemstones and trendsetting styles, will have the latest designs and exclusive limited edition items available for purchase during the event.

One of the trends that Le Vian has been inspired by for this latest jewelry collection include the colors and motifs of royalty, and shoppers at David Hayman Jewellers can explore these themes alongside the brand's huge selection of chocolate diamonds and colored gemstones.



Those who are fans of the brand are encouraged to stop by the showroom during the pop up shop, as they will be able to meet with a Le Vian specialist and partake in wine and hors d'oeuvres while they shop.

An advance RSVP to the event is highly recommended, as attendees who make an appointment in advance will receive a free 3 carat chocolate quartz stone with their purchase as well as 20% off all Le Vian items at the pop up shop.

To learn more about this special event or to make an appointment, contact David Hayman Jewellers at contactus@davidhaymanjewellers.com or call (714) 996-9032.

## About David Hayman Jewellers

Located in Yorba Linda, California, David Hayman Jewellers is a premier provider of engagement rings, wedding bands, loose diamonds, luxury timepieces, and fine jewelry from some of the world's top designer brands. Although they have a stellar lineup of fine jewelry designers at their showroom, what David Hayman truly specializes in is custom design work. Since their humble beginnings, their motto has been: "If you can dream it, we can create it for you." Visit them today to discover why David Hayman Jewellers is Orange County's most trusted name in jewelry.

For more information about the designers, products, and services they offer, visit their showroom in person, email contactus@davidhaymanjewellers.com, or call (714) 996-9032 today.

Source: David Hayman Jewellers

## Additional Links

• David Hayman Jewellers website

Original Source: www.newswire.com